Brown County Elected Officials January 2021

Title Last Name First Name Address City State |Zip Phone Fax Email Term of Office

District Clerk Jones Cheryl A. 200 S. Broadway, Room 216  [Brownwood [TX 76801|(325) 646-5514 |(325) 646-0878 |[cheryl.jones@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Court at Law Judge Moss Sam C. 200 S. Broadway, Room 208 [Brownwood [TX 76801((325) 646-5859 |{325) 646-5980 |[sam.moss@browncountyix.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Judge Lilly Paul 200 S. Broadway, Room 109 [Brownwood [TX 76801|(325) 643-2828 |(325) 646-7013 |[paul.lilly@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Clerk Ferguson Sharon 200 S. Broadway, Room 101  |Brownwood |TX 76801((325) 643-2594 |(325) 643-1685 |[sharon.ferguson@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Surveyor King Don 107 Vick Dr Brownwood |[TX 76801|(325) 646-3036 kingland@harrisbb.com 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Treasurer Krpoun Ann 613 N Fisk, Ste 100 Brownwood |[TX 76801((325) 646-6033 |(325) 646-6033 |ann.krpoun@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Commissioner, Pct 2 Kelton Joel 200 S. Broadway, Room 322  [Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 643-1985 [(325) 643-1356 |joel.kelton@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
County Commissioner, Pct 4 Traweek Larry 200 S. Broadway, Room 322  |Brownwood |[TX 76801((325) 643-1985 [(325) 643-1356 |larry.traweek@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
Justice of the Peace, Pct 1 Hurt Doug 200 S. Broadway, Room 200  |Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 643-2688 |(325) 646-6437 |doug.hurt@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
Justice of the Peace, Pct 2 Holder Michael L. 200 S. Broadway, Room 200  |Brownwood |TX 76801((325) 643-5962 |(325) 641-2382 |mike.holder@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
Justice of the Peace, Pct 3 Thompson Bryan 200 S. Broadway, Room 200 |Brownwood |[TX 76801|(325) 643-5962 |(325) 641-2382 |bryan.thompsen@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
Justice of the Peace, Pct 4 Cavanaugh Jim 200 S. Broadway, Room 200 |[Brownwood [TX 76801((325) 643-2688 |(325) 646-6437 |jim.cavanaugh@browncountytx.org 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2022
State District Judge, Dist. 35 Smith Mike 200 S. Broadway, Room 212 [Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 646-1987 |(325) 643-6396 |mike.smith@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
District Attorney, Dist. 35 Murray Micheal B. 200 S. Broadway, Room 323  [Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 646-0444 ((325) 643-4053 |micheal.murray@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
County Attorney Britton Shane 200 S. Broadway, Room 323  |Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 646-7431 |(325) 643-4053 |[shane.britton@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
County Tax Assessor-Collector Pentecost Christine 200 S. Broadway, Room 105 |Brownwood |[TX 76801 ((325) 643-1646 |(325) 643-1647 |christine.pentecost@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021-12/31/2024
Sheriff Hill Vance 1050 W. Commerce Brownwood |TX 76801((325) 646-5510 [(325) 643-3238 |vance.hill@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
County Commissioner, Pct 1 Worley Gary 200 S. Broadway, Room 322  [Brownwood |[TX 76801(325) 643-1985 [(325) 643-1356 |gary.worley@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 -12/31/2024
County Commissioner, Pct 3 Shaw Wayne 200 S. Broadway, Room 322  [Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 643-1985 |(325) 643-1356 |wayne.shaw@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021-12/31/2024
Constable, Pct 1 Mullins Robert 200 S. Broadway Brownwood |TX 76801((325) 267-1750 |(325) 646-7013 |[robert.mullins@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
Constable, Pct 2 Henderson Troy 200 S. Broadway Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 642-6744 |(325) 646-7013 troy.henderson@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
Constable, Pct 3 Parrack Roy D. 200 S. Broadway Brownwood |TX 76801|(325) 642-3260 |{325) 646-7013 |roy.parrack@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
Constable, Pct 4 Isbell Mike (Mikey Wayne)  |200 S. Broadway Brownwood |TX 76801 |(325) 642-7234 |(325) 646-7013 |mike.wayne@browncountytx.org 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
Republican County Chairman Porter Robert 100 N Fisk Brownwood |[TX 76801|(325) 646-9586 robert@porterins.com 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024
Democrat County Chairman Bulard Mike Brownwood |[TX 76801|(325) 643-2881 mbullard23@aol.com 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2024




